
     TIGER GOLD  

Galion Middle School  

Galion Alumni Association  

The Ferd Unckrich Family  

Dr. James D. Young  

James Rhodebeck  

Linda S. (Winters) Bellew ‘68  

Robert & Dorine Mayer  
 

 

     TIGER SILVER  

Mary K. Patterson ‘36,  Mary J. Patterson ’65,  

Betsy Patterson Volchko ‘70 

Gary ‘74, Debbie ‘75, Erik ‘97, Adam ’01 Flick 

 

      TIGER SILVER  

In Loving Memory of Jerry Holt  

Steve ‘60 & Carol ‘64 (Zent) Melchior   

Deonne Resor Gronlund  

Doyle & Barbara Keller  

Dr. Bernard & Helen Mansfield  

Fred Cook  ‘65  

Hessenauer Charitable Trust  

In Memory of Ed Chandler  

Sandy & Cheryl (Yates) Willey  

Ty & Caryl Huggins  

Lamar Wyse  
 

 

     TIGER BRONZE  

Joe & Judy Kleinknecht Family   

David H. Fortney  ‘58  

Sean & Terri Longstreth 

Bob ’48,  Donna ’51,  Lynn ’73,  Karen ’77  Stowe  

Dan & Pam Hayes  



David & Sharon Chandler  

Dorothy & Russ Vose  

Dr. & Mrs. Steve McKee & Family  

Dr. Mart & Cathy Amick  

F. Jay De Nise  

Frank & Cinda (Swalley) Redmond,  ‘71  

Fred & Marge McCumber  
 

 

TIGER BRONZE  

Galion Education Association  

Jim Hoover  

John A. Jenkins  

Ken Stringfellow  

Nita Huggins  

Pamela S. Huntsman  ‘75  

Ralph & Hortense Cobey  

Ron & Linda (McNew) Nelson  

Scott, Lynn, Ryan, Nicki & Eric Faulds  

Shifley, Mike ’82, Monica, Dan 07, Meredith 09, Caroline 14  

William (Red) Thoman  
 
 

TIGER DONORS  
Mrs. Helen Lott  

Mike & Melinda Nicholls  
Millard Foraker  

Ruth & Dan Ritchey  
The Court Family  

The Geneva Group Ltd.  
The Phillip Bunyard Family  
Amy (Keller) Grogg & Kacy Grogg  

Doug Widman  
Gary C. Harriger  

Irene Kottyan Clevenger  ‘47  

J.R. & Kathy Jenney  

Richard Germann  



The Tiller Families  

Ann & Buck Monnett  

Ann Cass Connor  

Bea Monroe  ‘47  

Beverly Finical Sand  
Bill,  Donna,  Michelle & Anna Durtschi  
Bob Deaver  ‘62  

Charles Griebling  

Chris R. Case  
Cindy,  Jerry  Lindy & Casey Voss  

Craig Carr  ‘66  

Craig Clinger  ‘74  

Darlene Cook  
Dave, Beth Ann & Greg Decker  

David Nelson  ‘68  
Dennis R. Popa  

Dr. Kathleen Kehrer Mikan  ‘57  
Fred & Jody Court  
Fred & Rita (Sipes) Martin  ‘69 & ‘70  

Gene & Jo Haas  
George Estes  

GHS Class of 1940  
In Honor of Dick Erick  ‘69  

Jack, Linda & Scott Kidwell  
James V. Phillips  

Jeanne Kramer Gish  ‘67  

Joe & Kim Tucker  

Joe Gotchall  

John Monroe  ‘47  

John & Gayle Bradford  

Judy Bishop De Christopher  
Larry Ramsey  

Lee & Sara Uxley  
Martha J. (Sautter) Kozik  

Mary (Ritchey) Knarr  
Mary A. Tuscan Grimes  ‘45  

Nancy Borg Gott  
Neil & Sue Jarvis  



Patti Swain  ‘59  

Phil & Deb Fox  

Richard “Rich” Renock  ‘66  

Robert Pfahler  

Rod,  Karen,  Adam & Tim Vose  
Ruth Ann Hixson Logue  
Ruth Swick  

Steven Gish  ‘68  

Susanne Hanno 
The Cecil Family  

The Ginder Family  

William Stepro & Marilyn Cottrell Stepro  

E. Susan Matthews  
Justin A. McMullen  

Brian W. Phillips  
Randall & Kay McDonald  ‘65 & ‘66  

Class of  1961  
Myron Jones  ‘69  
A. Elaine Hottenroth  

Abby & Nathan Barre  
Betsy Unckrich Beaudet  

Bob & Tracie Wittibslager  
Bryan Summer  

Charles & Deirdre Ryan Jr.  
Class of 1945  

Dan Nichols  

David,  Jeanne,  Meghan,  Maura & Ryan Kuns  

DeAnne Ventrone Mills  

Del Ritzhaupt  ‘41  

Dick & Barb Hartwell  

Dick & June Cope  
Dr. Edward H. Riedesel  

Gene Flick  ‘47  
Jack Flowers  ‘60  

Janet Miller  
Jeffery W Belding  ‘80  

Jim & Ann Fendrick  ‘47  
Jim & Jenny Lamb  



Joanne Bilsing McCuen  

Joseph Franco  

Kay Laughbaum  

Mark & Katy Erlsten  

Michael E. Haas  
Mr. & Mrs. Keith Evans & Family  
Nancy & Stan Herman  

Nancy Stanley Evilsizor  

Ora B. Tracht,  1922 GHS, Educator 
Richard Taylor  ‘66  

Rick,  Jerusha,  Kennan & Brant Walker  

Ron & Sharon Barnes  

Sandra K. Keller  
Sherry Siclair  

Steven R. Myers,  MD  
Tim Bartholomew  

Dwane D. Zent  ‘60  
Rine Kruger  ‘40  
John R. Pancoast  

In Memory of Mike Hurlow  ‘62  
Patricia Ellis  

Audrey Heminger Coble  ‘58  
Barbara (Lenhart) Reindel  

Bart & Mary Eyler  
J. R. & April Eyler  

C. Byron & Virginia Musselman  

C. Byron Musselman Jr.  

Curtis Rogers  ‘70  

David “Bugs” Campbell  

Dick & Kay Stowe  

Edgar (Jean) Koehl  
Geral & Judy Dyer  ‘68  

GHS Class of 1980  
Homer & Barbara Roelle   ‘42 & ‘45  

In Memory of Edward Ricker  
In Memory of Russell P. Nichols  ‘24  

In Memory of Ruth Nichols Boyer  ‘26  
In Memory of W. Hoyt Hathaway  ‘52  



Linda Nichols Hathaway  ‘55  

Jodi Stineman Jashinki  ‘79  

John & Shauna Widman  

Joyce Schultz  ‘47  

Kenton Musselman  ‘70  
Nancy & Jim Reid  
Neal & Sherry (Fetter) Hornaday  

Paul Richard Ramsdell  

Peggy Smith Brunson  ‘45  
Robert Timson  

Ruby Shook Miller  ‘45  

Ruth Esquivel Olson  

Sally Schnelker Warner  
Sandra (Duncan) Keller  

Stephen Keller  
William Hurlow  

Janet Haas Sudbrack  
Jeff Sutton Family  
Karen Leaply  

Marc Horowitz  
Marilyn Corwin Wilson  

Pauline L. (Corwin) Robinson  ‘59  
Marian S. Hugel  

Class of 1947  
Beryl Gow  ‘47  

Betty Huffman  ‘47  

Carol Arter  ‘47  

David & Beatrice Waddell  ‘47  

Dawn Gledhill  ‘47  

Evelyn Smith  ‘47  

Harold Kellogg  ‘47  
Jane Jerger  ‘47  

June Potter  ‘47  
Ken Heiser  ‘47  

Meroe Price  ‘47  
Mildred Haas  ‘47  

Mildred Wiedenbein  ‘47  
Phyllis Musselman  ‘47  



Phyllis Straka  ‘47  

Verna Mae Matthews  ‘47  

Joan Dougherty  ‘47  

Thomas Dunn Family 
George Treisch  ‘47  
Keith ’82 & Samantha (Baehr) Tanner 
Terry ’68 & Chris ’67 (Quay) Tanner 
Tedde Baehr ‘66 
In Memory of Ted ’40 & Mary Ann ‘44 (Gledhill) Baehr  
Brian L. Treisch ‘74  
 
  
CLASS PARTICIPATION 
 
        TIGER GOLD 
                 1947 
                 1948 
                 1953 
                 1959 
                 1968 
                 1974 
 
        TIGER SILVER 
                 1940 
                 1958 
                 1960 
                 1961 
                 1964 
                 1965 
                 1972 
                 1980 
                 1982 
 
        TIGER BRONZE 
                 1936 
                 1944 
                 1962 
                 1970 



                 1975 
                 1976 
                 1981 
 
 
        TIGER DONOR 
                 1941 
                 1942 
                 1943 
                 1945 
                 1946 
                 1951 
                 1952 
                 1955 
                 1956 
                 1957 
                 1963 
                 1966 
                 1967 
                 1969 
                 1978 
                 1979 
                 1984 
                 1990 
                 1993 
                 1994 
                 1996                    


